Anchorage Public School
Innovation Lab & Mac Lab

Vendor

HVAC (vent to attic)

Walker Mechanical (attachment 1)

Comfort & Process Solutions (CPS) (attachment 2)
HVAC (vent through wall)

Walker Mechanical (attachment 3)

HMC (attachment 4)
Dumpster*

Riley's LLC (attachment 5)

Construction

DC Contractors: (attachment 6)
- Without false wall

- With false wall
Electrical
AES (Electrical Upgrade) (attachment 7)
Lighting
S&J Lighting (attachment 8)
AES (Electrical) (attachment 9)
Ceiling
Vince Murilla (attachment 10)
Painting

DC Contractors (attachment 11)
Snap Painting (attachment 12)

*Dumpster priceis quoted for 4 week rental

estimates received as of 4.17.25

Estimate ($)

$3,625
$4,504

$7,050
$8,170

$650

$19,713
$24,549

$18,050

$1,242
$3,450

$14,850

$3,857
$3,975



