Anchorage Public School

Innovation Lab & Mac Lab

estimates received as of 4.17.25

	Vendor	Estimate (\$)
HVAC (vent to attic)		
	Walker Mechanical (attachment 1) Comfort & Process Solutions (CPS) (attachment 2)	\$3,625 \$4,504
HVAC (vent through wall)		
	Walker Mechanical (attachment 3) HMC (attachment 4)	\$7,050 \$8,170
Dumpster*		
	Riley's LLC (attachment 5)	\$650
Construction		
	DC Contractors: (attachment 6) - Without false wall - With false wall	\$19,713 \$24,549
Electrical		
	AES (Electrical Upgrade) (attachment 7)	\$18,050
Lighting		
	S&J Lighting (attachment 8) AES (Electrical) (attachment 9)	\$1,242 \$3,450
Ceiling		
	Vince Murilla (attachment 10)	\$14,850
Painting		
	DC Contractors (attachment 11)	\$3,857
	Snap Painting (attachment 12)	\$3,975

^{*}Dumpster price is quoted for 4 week rental